29 Mayis 2022 Pazar

4. Kosu Saat:21:30

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 GIRL OF SUN(4)

2 ALTINKAFES(2)
3 ERKEN GELEN NiSA(1)
4 WALTZ GOES ON(6)

5 SEDAKIZIM@3)

6 PRENSES GOLDA(5)

7 LEYDI ESPERANZA(7)

Yas
5ydk

8ydk
Syd k
5ydk
S5ydk
6ydk

4ydk

Yarns Sonuglari

SARTLI 3/Disi/Y1

1.)37.000 &
1.)6.383 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
HAKEEM (USA) - KENDULA

PERFECTO - CADIKA

SMART ROBIN (JAN) - ROYAL OLASSIC
HALICARNASSUS (IRE) - KOKOS
TOOCET (USA) - EZO SAH

PANRVER- GOLDA

THREEVALLEYS (USA) - FOUNTAINHEAD

2)14.800 ¢
2)2553 ¢

Siklet Jokey
56 AH.BAYAR

61  BSARIDA
62  YCELIKBAS
56  MSAKIR

57 F.CETINBAS
56 UMUTDEMR

55  AGANKAYA

58 kg, 59 kg,
3.)7.400 ¢
3)1277 %
Sahip Antrendrii

REC. KUGUKCAY VEHMKAYA
ABD. OZKAN OHARIS
M NAB.DEMRKOL ~ ATOPRAK
iDR. UNLU EALTIN
HAZ AKTAS ATOPRAK
AYT. SALTABAS Y.MAZLUMOK
HAT. DEMIREL R.BARMAN

GANYAN(4) 6,75 b, IKILi(2/4) 24,90 4, SIRALI IKiLi(4/2) 45,00 +, UCLU BAHIS(4/2/1) 34,33 t, 3. CIFTE(8/4) 82,90 b

Derece

2.04.53

2.04.76

2.04.89

2.05.39

2.06.43

2.0941

21137

Gy
6,75

13,35
1,85
3,75
7,55
16,65

4,50

Diyarbakir Hipdromu (7. Yans Giinii)

1800 Kum
4)3700 ¢
4)638+

AGF St Fark
1055(4) 1 1,5Boy
11.72(3) 6 Yarm Boy
34.33(1) 4 3Boy
857(5) 5 5Boy
7956) 7

342(7) 3
2346(2) 2

GGk HP

1 Boy

1 Boy

64

40

59

a4

29

27

37



